
CLUBS SPRING TERM 2023
DAYS CLUB RUN BY First Session Last Session TIMES YEAR/REG ROOM/AREA COLLECTION POINT

Monday Gymnastics Moving Matters Monday 16th January Monday 20th March Finish 4.30pm Years 1-3 Large Hall Top Gate

Monday Art Club Cihan Monday 16th January Monday 20th March Finish 4:30pm Years 1-3 1MC Main entrance

Monday St Matthews football for non 
squad footballers starting St Matthews Project Monday 16th January Monday 20th March Finish 4.45pm Year 4 - 6 Cage Top Gate

Tuesday Film Club Miss Harris Tuesday 17th January Tuesday 21st March Finish 4:30pm Years 1-3 5MH Top Gate 

Tuesday Girls' Football Team Cihan Tuesday 17th January Tuesday 21st March Finish 4:30pm Years 4-6 Cage Top Gate

Tuesday Craft - including sewing/ 
cooking Selene Tuesday 17th January Tuesday 21st March Finish 4:30pm Years 3-6 3NW Main entrance

Wednesday Family Football St Matthews Project Wednesday 18th January Wednesday 22nd March Finish 4:30pm Reception and 
Year 1 EYFS Playground NA

Wednesday Basketball Club Miss Lee Wednesday 18th January Wednesday 22nd March Finish  4:30pm Years 5-6 Soft Area Top Gate

Wednesday Phonics Club Miss Coker/Miss Owens Invitation Only Wednesday 22nd March Finish 4:30pm Year 1 1MC Main entrance

Wednesday Gymnastics Miss Gayle Wednesday 18th January Wednesday 22nd March Finish 4:30pm Years 4-6 Large Hall Top Gate

Wednesday Art Club Cihan Wednesday 18th January Wednesday 22nd March Finish 4:30pm Years 4-6 Large intervention room Main entrance

Thursday Orchestra Pablo Thursday 19th January Thursday 23rd March Finish 4:30pm Years 3-6 Music Room Main entrance

Thursday Multisports Cihan Thursday 19th January Thursday 23d March Finish 4:30pm Year 1-3 KS2 playground Top Gate

Thursday Film Club Sharon T Thursday 19th January Thursday 23rd March Finish 4:30 pm Years 4-6 3MG Top Gate 

Friday Lego club Athan Friday 20th January Friday 24th March Finish 4:30pm Years 3-6 Small Hall Top Gate
Friday Art Cihan Friday 20th January Friday 24th March Finish 4:30pm Reception Large intervention room Main entrance
Friday Boys' Football Squad Mr Prestwich Friday 16th September (Trials) Friday 24th March Finish 4:30pm Years 4-6 Cage Top Gate




